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Router Sieciowy 10/100/1000M
5P HEX/E50UG Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode

DDR3 1900/1600/1333/1066/800
USB 2.1

Typ urzadzenia sieciowego
llos¢ w opakowaniu

10Base-T / 100Base-TX /
1000Base-T

Jednostkowa waga netto
Porty PoE
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Pamie¢ (RAM)

Dotaczone akcesoria

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Zakres przystony
Wymiary

DHCP

Objetnos¢ brutto

Porty LAN \ WAN
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania

224,55 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1427077
4752224009616
0.065

hEX refresh
E50UG
E50UG

1

Router

20

5

0.3 kg

1
85176200
38.5cm

6.6 kg
0.095
512MB

Router; 24V 0.38A power
adapter

mikrotik.com/product/hex_20
24

-40°C to 70°C
113 x 89 x 28 mm
5

0.0009294 cubm
4

0.33 kg

ROU

34cm
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wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania 14.2 cm
wysytkowego
Unit Box Length 0.131

Opis produktu

hEX refresh
The classic hEX refresh: same price, twice the performance! The staple of affordable routing for every home is back - stronger
than ever due to the modern ARM CPU and extra RAM.

The affordable, reliable router you know and trust is now stronger than ever. With the latest refresh, the hEX delivers twice
the performance for the same great price. Whether you're looking for a rock-solid solution for your home or small office, hEX
ensures seamless and stable connectivity with a powerful upgrade: we've increased the RAM from 256 MB to 512 MB, and
replaced the CPU with a modern ARM dual-core workhorse!

Depending on your configuration, the performance increase can reach 100-134%! With 5x Gigabit Ethernet ports, hEX is the
most cost-effective way to interconnect your main home or office devices. And you can use the full-sized USB port to add
extra storage to stream high-quality media across devices!
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